MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AucTtaHuua 24
13.03.2024 - 14:19

Manbunku, 100m baTtTtepdnsii

12 net
Pe3ynbTtatsl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo

KOPHUMEHKO, CemeH
HE®EOOB, MupoH
CABWNYEB, Erop
BACVIEB, Cepreii
HA3APOB, ko
BOWKO, BorgaH
KAPIMOB, AnekcaHap
XWJTIbBYEHKO, Apocnas
UYTNPWKOB, Apocnas
BOPOBLEB, lMNnatoH
MAJIbKOB, BeHnaMuH
EPEMEEB, Tumodei
KAMAPOB, Unbrus
KY3HELLOB, Anekcei

lop, poxaeHnsa

12 MATI "Mepugman"
12 MATI "MegaBepkoso"
12 MAI "Hekpacoska"
12 MATI "KocuHo"

12 MAI "Hekpacoska"
12 MATI "KOXHbIiA"

12 MATIl "Mepuagnan"
12 MATI "KOXHbIiA"

12 MATIl "MepBepnkoBso”
12 MATIl "MepBepnkoBso”
12 MATI "EOXHbIR"

12 MATI "EOXHbIR"

12 MATI "EOXHbIR"

12 MAI "KOXHblin"

Bpewmsa

1:10.28
1:11.83
1:14.15
1:14.88
1:17.17
1:19.26
1:20.73
1:21.15
1:23.57
1:25.45
1:32.83
1:35.51
1:35.66
1:54.49

Oukun

348
326
296
288
263
242
229
226
207
193
151
138
138

80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino
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