11-13.03.2024 , 11. - 13.3.2024

24 .03.2024 - 14:19	,	, 100m			12
: FINA 2024					
1. ,	12	"	11	1:10.28 348	;
2. ,	12	"	II.	1:11.83 326	;
3. ,	12	II	II	1:14.15 296	;
4.	12	"	II .	1:14.88 288	
5. ,	12	"	II .	1:17.17 263	,
6.	12	"	II.	1:19.26 242	
7. ,	12	"	II .	1:20.73 229	1
8. ,	12	"	"	1:21.15 226	;
9.	12	"	II.	1:23.57 207	•
10.	12	"	II.	1:25.45 193	,
11.	12	"	II.	1:32.83 151	
12.	12	"	"	1:35.51 138	
13. ,	12	II	II .	1:35.66 138	
14. ,	12	"	II .	1:54.49 80)